

Audited Financial Result for Quarter and Year ended on 30th June, 2022

		(Rs. In Lacs)				
Particulars		Quarter Ended			Year Ended	Year Ended
A	Date of start of reporting period	01-04-2022	01-01-2022	01-01-2021	01-04-2021	01-04-2020
B	Date of end of reporting period	30-06-2022	31-03-2022	31-03-2021	31-03-2022	31-03-2021
C	Whether results are audited or unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
D	Nature of report standalone or consolidated	Standalone	Standalone	Standalone	Standalone	Standalone
Part I						
1	Income From Operations					
	Revenue from Operations	4.17	0.00	0.00	6.24	6.07
	Other Income	974.23	2.78	0.21	4.40	0.03
	Total Revenue from operations (net)	978.40	2.78	0.21	10.64	6.10
2	Expenses					
(a)	Cost of materials consumed	0.00	0.00	0.00	3.19	3.06
(b)	Purchases of stock-in-trade	2.08	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
(c)	Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
(d)	Employee benefit expense	1.23	0.53	0.53	2.10	2.10
(e)	Financial Cost	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
(f)	Depreciation Expense	0.04	0.06	0.10	0.25	0.39
(g)	Other Expenses					
	(a) Other Administrative Expenses	7.12	3.37	7.83	15.48	11.05
	(b) Change in value of investments	20.23	7.31	0.00	(2.02)	4.85
	(c) Manufacturing & operating expenses	1.45	0.23	0.23	2.71	2.67
	Total Other expenses	28.80	10.90	8.05	16.17	18.57
	Total expenses	32.15	11.49	8.68	21.71	24.12
3	Profit Before Tax (1-2)	946.25	(8.71)	(8.46)	(11.06)	(18.02)
4	Tax Expense					
	a. Current Tax	136.34	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	b. Mat Credit Entitlement	(136.34)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	c. Deferred Tax charges/ (credit)	0.00	0.00	(3.47)	(1.36)	(3.47)
	d. Tax adjustment related to earlier years	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Total Tax	0.00	0.00	(3.47)	(1.36)	(3.47)
5	Net Profit for the period (3-4)	946.25	(8.71)	(4.99)	(9.70)	(14.55)
6	Other Comprehensive income, net of income tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	(a) Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	(b) Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
7	Total comprehensive income for the period (5+6)	946.25	(8.71)	(4.99)	(9.70)	(14.55)
8	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/ each)	440.02	440.02	440.02	440.02	440.02
9	Earnings per share in Rs. (of Rs. 10/ each)					
	Basic earnings per share	21.50	(0.20)	(0.11)	(0.22)	(0.33)
	Diluted earnings per share	21.50	(0.20)	(0.11)	(0.22)	(0.33)




27-08-2022